
Catering Packages To Go

C AT E R I N G  T O  G O
Homemade Garlic Breadsticks, Sternos & Racks included with Every Order.

Deposit Required on Racks and Take-Home Catering.
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C O R P O R AT E  A C C O U N T S  W E L C O M E

"Stella Trattoria Established 2016"
All of Stella Trattoria's recipes are made with fresh, 

quality, imported Italian pasta, San Marzano tomatoes 
and extra virgin olive oil.

Guaranteed Fresh
C AT E R I N G  P A C K A G E S  T O  G O

B O OK YOUR PART I E S  AT

Graduations, Baby Showers, Birthdays,
Engagement Parties & More!

SERVES 20 PEOPLE - $290
Chicken Marsala or Francese (half)  /  Sausage & Peppers (half)

Penne alla Vodka (full)  /  Cold Antipasto (full)
No Substitutions Please

SERVES 40 PEOPLE - $520 (All Full Trays)

Baked Ziti  /  Penne alla Vodka  /  Eggplant Rollatini
Chicken Francese or Marsala  / Baked Ravioli  /  Tossed Salad

No Substitutions Please

SERVES 80+ PEOPLE - $950 (All Full Trays)

Stuffed Shells  /  Penne alla Vodka  /  Farfalle, Broccoli & Zucchini
Sausage & Peppers / Meatballs / Eggplant Rollatini / Frutti di Mare

Chicken Francese or Marsala  /  Cold Antipasto  /  Tossed Salad
No Substitutions Please

S T E L L AT R AT T O R I A

T A K E O U T
M E N U

631.363.7500
CALL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY

On-premise Catering Available
in Our Private Starlight Room

S T E L L A  T R A T T O R I A
G U A R A N T E E

7 M O N TA U K  H I G H WAY,  B L U E  P O I N T ,  N Y

S T E L L AT R AT T O R I A . C O M
We Deliver!

Please Visit Our Website at

02/25

 
  

 

 
 

Lasagna 130.00 70.00
Penne alla Vodka 110.00 60.00
Farfalle, Broccoli & Zucchini 110.00 60.00

Penne alla Mama 135.00 75.00
Penne al Filetto di Pomodoro 100.00 55.00

155.00 85.00
Sundried tomatoes & shrimps in a fresh tomato sauce
Bowtie Alla Giacomo

 
 

 
 
 

Baked Ziti 90.00 50.00
Baked Ravioli 110.00 60.00
Baked Stuffed Shells 110.00 60.00
Cavatelli Bolognese 120.00 65.00
Penne with Tomato Sauce 70.00 40.00

PASTA

Full Tray Half TrayAPPETIZERS & SALADS

Tossed Salad 80.00 45.00
Caesar Salad (Dressing on the side) 95.00 55.00

105.00 60.00
Ham, salami, provolone, roasted peppers, olives, cucumbers, & tomatoes over iceberg lettuce
Traditional Cold Antipasto

 
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil 145.00 80.00
Mozzarella Sticks 105.00 60.00
Chicken Fingers & French Fries 105.00 60.00

Baked Clams 100.00 55.00
Sautéed Broccoli 95.00 55.00

ENTREES

Veal Marsala 210.00 115.00

Meatballs 115.00 65.00

135.00 75.00Chicken Parmigiana
145.00 80.00Chicken Marsala
145.00 80.00Chicken Francese

145.00 80.00Chicken Breast Rollatini
145.00 80.00Chicken Cacciatore

165.00 90.00Veal Parmigiana

120.00 65.00Eggplant Parmigiana
130.00 70.00Eggplant Rollatini
125.00 70.00Sausage & Peppers

125.00 70.00Meatballs & Sausage Combo
100.00 55.00Mussels Marinara

190.00 100.00Jumbo Shrimp Parmigiana
210.00 115.00Jumbo Shrimp Francese

Lobster Ravioli 275.00 150.00
With shrimps & scallops in a pink brandy sauce

145.00 80.00
Potatoes, artichoke hearts, & mushrooms in a brown sauce
Chicken Contadina

135.00 75.00
Chicken and eggplant parmigiana
Mama's Special

Frutti di Mare 160.00 85.00
Clams, mussels, calamari & scungilli in a robust marinara sauce


